
Shoreham HS – North Shore Tour
Starts at Shoreham HS – Rt. 25A 0.2 Mi. East Of William Floyd Pkwy

TURN On For Cumulative

R 25A at High School 0.57 0.57
L Randall Rd. 0.91 1.48
R North Country Rd 0.34 1.82

BL N. Wading River Rd 2.18 4.00
BR Hulse Landing Rd 1.12 5.12
L Sound Ave 8.50 13.62

Optional Stop At Briermiere’s
L Pennys Rd 0.83 14.45
R Sound Shore Rd 2.28 16.73
R Pier 0.74 17.47
R Sound Ave 2.36 19.83
L Northville Turnpike 1.56 21.39
R Doctors Path 1.21 22.60
L Reeves 2.66 25.26

TJRL Youngs 2.32 27.58
L Edwards 1.67 29.25
R Mill Rd 2.88 32.13
L Halsey Manor 1.32 33.45
R CR 111 1.15 34.60

Optional Stop At Grace’s
L Bower 1.38 35.98
R South St 1.07 37.05
R Wading River

Manor
6.45 43.50

L 25A to High School 1.60 45.10

Legend
R - Right Turn BL - Bear Left * - Traffic Light
L - Left Turn BR - Bear Right X – Cross Road
T - End Of Road J - Jog
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